s £ s 12 Tt AR D A
o . S . Fb e
e L by P LR 3 0 t N 5 i
Vo 10 2 A A 5, B ey 2
2 b B LT £y 9
. r T LS T TY >y [} & g S A PeL i
o b - Al i) &0 3 "y ! By ’
a e S oy g, 4 i A - U . ks, ,
i 50 s ] R B Ak o e R g 3
o Z o Eod d ) iy % - LG L é\ ot ¥
. S W a -4 v t ‘rwile 371 403 s (i » k> alnls
. . =i - HE v 5 P s - o 2 ; - s il
X 3 y § R N LR g tom . By ST TR -
1 : g - gy A 'k " H oy vy N bl N A
L P - E - | . 'is e gt ¥ X e
o g L5 1P Y . e A -
e 3 - = 5N . PR P

- - 2 - o L i i iy g
£ & . . - v 4 N e >
£ > . hl E \ P e b » " * iy > - 4 i, %
3 3 o T " it i A LR AN A i 3
X . y 1 i ey e
, e B IR, ST Ny ol
. { % e A Y Y = 'y B ) b «
o h i & ré s i< . . o s
R ¢ LSRR N AP el
Y A PR 34 il B o 3,0 ot
o { .4 ML N % TRE .
- o A ~' o’ } 'y L

BENT PI. I-J )VB'« 3/8

O SEALWELD
ROUND TWO (2) OUTSIDE

PL.5" x 3/4" x 3-0" LG

/
‘ l 1”7 x 45
(NP)

7 (A36) TEMP.

i =3
", &3%‘
j A\‘r T T = ; “'_ ""'"1
e e AR
, 11 : -{”‘: 3 }\ 15 ; .
Hhoataliegs . A0 iy ~ 1 GALV. DRAN HOLE - L
diigid oS R Ll : 7/8" # HOLE o ~
5y B & %  (SEE DETAIL THIS SHEET) : 2.3 £ % 2 142"
IS | WEJ.D PE’@C M |
RE (Tc U4a—F) * g B T et & PR 2
g S BIC-p4-F E X A : 5 1/2 . :
¥y £ AROC 4 SER Ll R Bl oriw
¥ Pt SRl AR Y . e
|3 SECTION A~A
143924 POST
: ng ' ofsmz(w [ | _WELD PROC. # 1A
Ltk SR 23, | ' ‘ 65 - (BTC-pd—F) 3
- 1,._‘ Pz, sf'xr xt 1" LG. (A36) o ‘ ' <
€ bt A TS 8 6 x 516" % 2-1:1/16" LG (45008)
d | 2 | A5 x3/6 x5 G (A3%) | 4
VT I T T e LSRG (10) PLI™-1"x 3/4" x 40" LG, g
I 1/4” 8 HOLE 6 ~ 7/8° HOLES 34 x 2 1/2°16 SloT |
T i 11
SN » :
oY ~ | { | 4
g : 35 R SRt ' b | G E N
4 | -——+—-+——+— —«+—~+—— x s SR o & "'} 3
| , , . i | :
S I | o »y
\ % b G 5
3 I : | o
3 or g L -
- . o _ A I ot * * N
R i 6 1/4" 55PA @ 5%= 21" B A4 LA A ol
CALV. DRAIN DETAIL % LA/ HOE— | 1 | ' ©
- ‘ : 47‘0--— FAR SIDE OVU’ ’ - I = "
R C okl i
13/16"8 HOLES MT‘:' # { R
d NEAR SIDE ONLY : | T
4 ~ 8116 ANCHOR PLATE ' L.
> @ R J 2
BENT PL 1-6" x 3/8% 2'-2 1/8° 30" 4 ~ 9624G BLOCK
| (A36 ~ K) g | | "
7 1/4 6 | Yot i IR
1 1/4' HOLES G"”le COR iR - S 4 ~ 1" x 3" SLOTTED HOLES
. Zﬂlﬂ\f | 10 3/8 R(WP) ;i { ‘ | ‘
& .i L L l ; '
o~ - 3
% <R : o : N
b — - e = NI S

y DESCR/FWON
9 | w0 | 2 RAIL POST
321248 | 44 | SPuce
197100 | 4| ANOHOR COMN
8116, | .4 | ANCHOR PLATE
96246 4 | BLook
HARDWARE
37066 8 | J/4n4 HEX HD. BOLT
37006 | 176 | 3/4 8 FLAT WASHER 844
37066 | 88 | 3/4 0 HEX NUT (HVY) | 4307 RA
| 14.56 60 | 5/8 0 x4 1/2" HEX HD. BOLT AJO?rEM
437% 120 | 5/8 8 FLAT WASHER F844
33506 30 | 5/8 8 HEX NUT
39176 4 | 1"0x 6" HEX HD. BOLT
49026 | 4 1" & FLAT WASHER
49036 4 1" 8 HEX NUT
44216 4 | 5/80x3 HEXHD BOLT '
34046 24 | 5/80x 2" HEX HD. BOLT
45726 | 32 | 5/8 0 FLAT WASHER ) :
33106 24 | 5/8 8 LOCK WASHER
3516 | 28 | 589 HEXNUT
47796 16 | 3/4 0 x4 1/2" HEX HD. BOLT
46996 16 3/4 8 LOCK WASHER
37116 16 | 3/4 8 HEX NUT
PAY QUANTITIES

295-0" LIN FT,

ITEM NO. 525,31

2-RAIL GALV. BOX BEAM BRIDGE RAW_

- 2 el

4 EACH

ITEM NO. 621.70 (Partial)

SPEC. BEAM TO BOX BEAM CUNN.

',

_HARDWARE NOTE:

VERMONT DEPT. OF HIGHWAYS HIGH STRENGTH HARDWARE A325
OR A449 REQUIRES MANUFACTURER'S CERTIFICATE SHOWING HEAT
NO, PHYSICAL PROPERTIES AND CHEMICAL ANALYSIS.

CARBON A307 HARDWARE REQUIRES THE MNUFACTURERS

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE.

NOTES:

1. AL POSTS TO BE CHARPY V NOTCH TESTED

2. INSPECTED BY CONWELL
J.  FINISH: GALV A123

4. ALL POST MATERIAL, INCLUDING BASE PLATE, SHALL MEET
MINIMUM CHARPY V-NOTCH TOUGHNESS REQUIREMENTS.

5. AL WELDING SHALL CONFORM WITH VERMONT

STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS SECTION 506.10.

APPROVAL DRAWING

ERECTION DETAILS ARE ON SHEETS £1 &-£2 OF 2 (22) 101635

|s'~‘"‘"‘D
FEB 1 0 1897

..NUED

02/07/97) SENT FOR APPROVAL

REV. | CHK'D.

BY

DATE

STATE OF VERMONT

AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION

BOX BEAM BRIDGE RAILING

TOWN OF BRAINTREE, COUNTY OF ORANGE
- VT ROUTE 124, BRIDGE No 6

DRAWN

Elzard A SML k T8 %

MO(EDl : Toahas T, | SChO; ?"..':’-‘f.‘

S o "CORNERS T0 1/16" RAD. : 1
S HTDL aT ' g PROJECT: BRS 0187 (8) sl o
PL J/4 x 4/4 x4.1/2° (6 DATE. Fn, Jan 24, 199
9" (A%) CUSTOMER FRLAFAYETTE, INC. PO, No. 12529 |66, FLE Mo Jmssm &
| N SHEET No.
e | Mﬂ 5"’"@5 jA TRINITY mousrmss INC.. G
; e _ A




